AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 8, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart

Contents

1 AminetPart

1.1 Sound players




AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Sound players

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

AHIRecord.lha
AmigaAMP. lha
Amoralplayl.3.1lha
etc.!)
DelfAIFF.lha
EP_JasonPageO. lha
replayer
modplayer.lha
Prayer2.0.lha
(68k)
SongFace. lha
WBabkPlayer.lha

mus/play
mus/play
mus/play

mus/play
mus/play

mus/play
mus/play

mus/play
mus/play

help

Size Age Description

25K
371K
106K

19K
4K

74K
312K

726K
130K

Advanced AHI HD-Recorder V1.6
MPEG audio player with GUI (68k/PPC)
—-xAMOREL+x— No fuss multiformat player (0SS

AIFF sound player for Delfina DSP
EaglePlayer ’'Jason Page 01ld’ external <>

MOD Player 2.2, 5-format module player.
MPEG audio player with great GUI and more

Improve the look of Songplayer
WB music player for AMOS -.abk modules
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