

AminetPart

COLLABORATORS								
	TITLE : AminetPart							
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE					
WRITTEN BY		August 8, 2022						

REVISION HISTORY							
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME				

AminetPart

Contents

1	AminetPart				
	1.1	Sound players	1		

AminetPart 1/1

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Sound players

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir	Size	Age Description	
AHIRecord.lha	mus/play	25K	7 Advanced AHI HD-Recorder V1.6	
AmigaAMP.lha	mus/play	371K	8 MPEG audio player with GUI (68k/PPC)	
Amoralplay1.3.lha	mus/play	106K	5 -*AMOREL*- No fuss multiformat player(OSS \leftrightarrow	د
etc.!)				
DelfAIFF.lha	mus/play	19K	6 AIFF sound player for Delfina DSP	
EP_JasonPageO.lha	mus/play	4 K	8 EaglePlayer 'Jason Page Old' external $$	
replayer				
modplayer.lha	mus/play	74K	3 MOD Player 2.2, 5-format module player.	
Prayer2.0.lha	mus/play	312K	7 MPEG audio player with great GUI and more \leftarrow	د
(68k)				
SongFace.lha	mus/play	726K	9 Improve the look of Songplayer	
WBabkPlayer.lha	mus/play	130K	8 WB music player for AMOSabk modules	